Humberside

airport

Noise Events - Departures

30 noisiest events

Kirmington Monitor

March 2013

Departure
time

Sun 10 Mar 11:56
Fri 29 Mar 11:30
Thu 28 Mar 12:11
Wed 13 Mar 17:10
Tue 26 Mar 08:15
Wed 13 Mar 15:45
Mon 25 Mar 15:53
Thu 28 Mar 06:44
Fri 29 Mar 10:59
Fri 01 Mar 09:15
Tue 26 Mar 09:40
Thu 07 Mar 10:13
Fri 22 Mar 17:32
Fri 22 Mar 11:09
Sun 10 Mar 06:43
Sat 30 Mar 10:00
Thu 28 Mar 17:08
Fri 08 Mar 15:08
Tue 26 Mar 07:41
Tue 12 Mar 14:38
Wed 27 Mar 08:24
Thu 28 Mar 07:49
Tue 26 Mar 15:47
Wed 20 Mar 17:30
Sun 10 Mar 08:20

humbersideairport.com

Reg

SPENK
GCGOP
GCGOU
CFMFL
GCGOU
ZJ998
GCGOP
GCGOU
GCGOP
GCGOP
GCGOU
GCGOP
PHKZP
PHJCT
GCGOP
GCGOU
GCGOU
GCGOP
GCGOP
GCGOU
GCGOP
GCGOU
GCGOU
PHKZK
GCGOU

Operator

Enter Air Sp.z.o.0.
Bristow P&crt

Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Weston Aviation
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Raf Benson Fuel Account
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow P&crt

Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Kim City Hopper Bv
Kim City Hopper Bv
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Kim City Hopper Bv

Bristow Helicopters Ltd

Aircraft Type

Boeing 737-400
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Falcon 50 DFL
Sikorsky S76
Agusta Merlin
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Fokker 70
Fokker 70
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Fokker 70
Sikorsky S76

Flight
Number

ENT3533
BHZ96X
BHL522
WES
BHL522B
RAB788
BHL521D
BHL522A
BHZ96X
BHL521C
BHL522D
BHL521A
KLM1498
KLM1490
BHL521A
BHL522B
BHL522F
BHL521
BHL521B
BHL522F
BHL521B
BHL522B
BHL522E
KLM1498
BHL522B

Runway

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

Degrees

Surface Wind
Knots

18 50
14 60

9 330
15 60
11 330

9 50
13 60
12 30
14 70
23 90
21 100
14 50
16 20
13 40
10 60
16 60
10 330
13 70
13 50

5 30
16 40

Lmax
(dB(A))

93.0
91.9
90.8
90.7
90.1
89.3
89.0
89.0
88.9
88.9
88.8
88.6
88.5
88.4
88.3
88.2
88.2
88.0
88.0
87.9
87.8
87.8
87.8
87.7
87.7



Departure
time

Thu 21 Mar
Thu 28 Mar
Fri 01 Mar
Thu 07 Mar
Thu 21 Mar
Fri 22 Mar

humbersideairport.com

11:15
16:00
16:38
12:18
09:27
06:33

Reg

PHKZA

GCGOU
GCGOU
GCGOP
GCGOoU
PHKZM

Operator

Kim City Hopper Bv

Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd

Kim City Hopper Bv

Aircraft Type

Fokker 70
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Fokker 70

Flight
Number

KLM1490
BHL522E
BHL522E
BHL521D
BHL522C
KLM1486

Runway

02
02
02
02
02
02

Degrees

Surface Wind
Knots
10 50
12 40
8 10
17 70
6 120
22 90

Lmax
(dB(A))

87.7
87.6
87.6
87.5
87.5
87.5



